ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

ROW

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

RACE GRID

PBS Brakes Hot Hatch Championship

Race 10

iy | |
2g| 08 Paul WARREN | 30 | |

27| 47/ charlie COLE | 28| 36 Peter GRIST |
%|113 Josh LARKIN | %| 25 Daniel cowaN |

23| 4  simon HUTCHINGS | 24| 48 Nick LESTON |
21| 19 AlexMARTIN | 22 |148 Wayne SHACKLEFORD |

19| 55  David MEASDAY | 20| 75  Paul KAYNES |
17| 39  wiliam HORNSEY | 18 | O  Tim HARTLAND |

15| 68 DpanciBBS | 16| 24  callum HOUCHEN |
13| 65 BenMORTON | 14 | 1 David DRINKWATER |

11| 7  Cameron ELDER | 12| 31 TrevorcoLLAR |
9| 37 KisMccLOY | 10 |147 Matt ROWLING |

7| 33  shaun GREEN | 8| 83  Trevor GREGORY |
5| 11 1an WILLIAMSON | 6| 18 chris smITH |

3| 63  Philip WRIGHT | 4| 53  Paul BANCROFT |
1| O1 GayPREBBLE | 2 |169 Tony PERFECT |

POLE
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